For Immediate Release 7/28/2024

Contact: Steve Neland (314) 409-2296

Alcoholics Together Las Vegas

info@alcoholicstogetherlasvegas.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Join Las Vegas Alcoholics Together: Embrace Recovery in an Inclusive and Supportive Environment

Las Vegas, NV— July 28, 2024 — Las Vegas Alcoholics Together, the city's first and longest running dedicated 12-step LGBTQ+ home group established 1984, invites individuals seeking recovery from alcoholism to join our welcoming and inclusive community. Our group offers a safe space for everyone, regardless of sexual orientation or gender identity, to embark on a journey of healing and personal growth.

Why Join Las Vegas Alcoholics Together?

Safe and Inclusive Environment

Our group is committed to creating a supportive space where LGBTQ+ individuals can share their experiences without fear of judgment or discrimination. We understand the unique challenges faced by our community and provide a compassionate and understanding atmosphere.

12-Step Program

We follow the proven 12-step program, which has helped countless individuals achieve and maintain sobriety. Our meetings offer a structured approach to recovery, fostering accountability and personal responsibility while providing the tools necessary for long-term success.

Peer Support

Recovery is a journey best traveled with the support of others who understand your struggles. Our members are here to offer encouragement, share their own stories, and celebrate each other's milestones. Together, we create a network of strength and solidarity.

Confidentiality and Anonymity

We prioritize the confidentiality and anonymity of our members. You can feel safe knowing that your participation in our group is private, allowing you to focus on your recovery without concern for your privacy.

Daily Meetings

We hold regular meetings that provide a consistent opportunity to connect with others, share experiences, and receive support. Our gatherings are designed to be accessible and welcoming, making it easy for you to join us on your path to recovery.

Special Focus on LGBTQ+ Issues

Our group addresses the specific issues faced by LGBTQ+ individuals in recovery, including dealing with societal stigma, family dynamics, and finding acceptance. We offer resources and discussions tailored to our community's needs, ensuring relevant and meaningful support.

Become Part of Our Community

Joining Las Vegas Alcoholics Together means becoming part of a family that cares about your well-being and recovery. Whether you are just beginning your journey or seeking ongoing support, our group is here to help you every step of the way.

Upcoming Event

Join us for our 40th Anniversary Celebration October 20, 2024 2pm-4pm At The Balkan Bar & Grill Ballroom, followed by a Speaker Meeting at Lambda Alano Clubhouse. Share in our legacy, past, present & hope for the future. Ticketed event-includes Meal & Refreshments 40thAnniversary (alcoholicstogetherlasvegas.com)

Contact Information

For more information about Las Vegas Alcoholics Together, please visit our website at: AA Meetings - Alcoholics Together (alcoholicstogetherlasvegas.com) or contact:

Embrace your journey to recovery with a community that understands and supports you. Join Las Vegas Alcoholics Together and find the strength, support, and acceptance you need to thrive.

About Las Vegas Alcoholics Together:

Las Vegas Alcoholics Together is a 12-step home group for the LGBTQ+ community & allies, providing a safe and inclusive environment for all individuals seeking recovery from alcoholism. Our mission is to support each other through the journey of sobriety with compassion, understanding, and mutual respect.